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RESULT J11 500M 
17.08.2024 

 
 
Protocol: LADIES / D1 
 
 

Rnk  Nr Name Club Nat. Time Behind 

       
1 138 Arya Gundersen BOTTEGÅRD Geithus IL NOR 51.67 - 

2 209 Amelija BARZDAITE Båstad IL NOR 52.80 01.13 

3 159 Hilde SOLGÅRD OSK NOR 56.43 04.76 

4 115 Maren Bakken VOLD Hamar IL NOR 57.40 05.73 

5 196 Dorthe WILLERUD FOSSÅ SSK Toten NOR 1:00.23 08.56 

6 111 Sanna Håve AASHEIM Hamar IL NOR 1:05.05 13.38 
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RESULT J11 1000M  
17.08.2024 

 
 
Protocol: LADIES / D1 
 
 

Rnk  Nr Name Club Nat. Time Behind 

       
1 138 Arya Gundersen BOTTEGÅRD Geithus IL NOR 1:49.07 - 

2 209 Amelija BARZDAITE Båstad IL NOR 1:51.53 02.46 

3 159 Hilde SOLGÅRD OSK NOR 2:01.22
MT 

12.15 

4 196 Dorthe WILLERUD FOSSÅ SSK Toten NOR 2:12.99
MT 

23.92 
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RESULT G11 500M  
17.08.2024 

 
 
Protocol: MEN / D1 
 
 

Rnk  Nr Name Club Nat. Time Behind 

       
1 223 Ludvig Olstad GRINDEN Nord-Odal NOR 54.16 - 

2 224 Niklas ILBRÅTEN Nord-Odal NOR 56.48 02.32 

3 106 Kristian Noah EVENSEN Hamar IL NOR 1:01.16 07.00 

4 128 Mathias Julin OLUFSEN Sandefjord NOR 2:07.12 1:12.96 
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RESULT G11 1000M  
17.08.2024 

 
 
Protocol: MEN / D1 
 
 

Rnk  Nr Name Club Nat. Time Behind 

       
1 224 Niklas ILBRÅTEN Nord-Odal NOR 1:54.86 - 

2 223 Ludvig Olstad GRINDEN Nord-Odal NOR 1:55.17 00.31 

3 128 Mathias Julin OLUFSEN Sandefjord NOR 4:19.25
MT 

2:24.39 
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RESULT J12 500M  
17.08.2024 

 
 
Protocol: LADIES / D2 
 
 

Rnk  Nr Name Club Nat. Time Behind 

       
1 194 Oleah Helgevold BJØRNERUD SSK Toten NOR 51.59 - 

2 134 Lillian SPARBY Gjøvik SK NOR 54.21 02.62 
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RESULT J12 1000M  
17.08.2024 

 
 
Protocol: LADIES / D2 
 
 

Rnk  Nr Name Club Nat. Time Behind 

       
1 194 Oleah Helgevold BJØRNERUD SSK Toten NOR 1:47.51 - 

2 134 Lillian SPARBY Gjøvik SK NOR 1:52.85 05.34 

 
 

 
 



Sommerløp 2 2024 
Olympia Hall – Hamar (NOR) / 17.08.2024 

 

Official data service SSCM / www.elementaltiming.com Page 1 

  
 
 

 

RESULT G12 500M  
17.08.2024 

 
 
Protocol: MEN / D2 
 
 

Rnk  Nr Name Club Nat. Time Behind 

       
1 185 Ole Sletvold BJERKE Nord-Odal NOR 52.92 - 

2 117 Oskar Vataker FABRITIUS Sandefjord NOR 57.25 04.33 

3 148 Anthon Emiil CASPERSEN Tønsberg NOR 1:00.57 07.65 
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RESULT G12 1000M  
17.08.2024 

 
 
Protocol: MEN / D2 
 
 

Rnk  Nr Name Club Nat. Time Behind 

       
1 117 Oskar Vataker FABRITIUS Sandefjord NOR 2:04.32 - 

2 148 Anthon Emiil CASPERSEN Tønsberg NOR 2:08.26 03.94 
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RESULT JJC 500M  
17.08.2024 

 
 
Protocol: LADIES / C 
 
 

Rnk  Nr Name Club Nat. Time Behind 

       
1 139 Latika SUYAMBUDURAI Geithus IL NOR 45.24 - 

2 226 Ava Lynn SKINSTAD Nord-Odal NOR 46.71 01.47 

3 154 Josefine Haldorsen SØMME Tønsberg NOR 47.17 01.93 

4 202 Sunniva ØVERJORDET SFIL  NOR 47.46 02.22 

5 205 Victoria MELGÅRDSHAGEN SFIL  NOR 47.98 02.74 

6 112 Nila Mariell NYBAKK Hamar IL NOR 48.74 03.50 

7 232 Nelly Grinden LØVÅS Nord-Odal NOR 49.35 04.11 

8 197 Solveig WILLERUD FOSSÅ SSK Toten NOR 49.67 04.43 

9 162 Thea MYHRE Geithus IL NOR 50.15 04.91 

10 158 Silje SOLGÅRD OSK NOR 52.26 07.02 

11 131 Nelly Nikoline Hurum NESSET Arendal SK NOR 55.91 10.67 

12 190 Johanne SKUNDBERG-MILLI Hamar IL NOR 58.63 13.39 
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RESULT JJC 1000M  
17.08.2024 

 
 
Protocol: LADIES / C 
 
 

Rnk  Nr Name Club Nat. Time Behind 

       
1 154 Josefine Haldorsen SØMME Tønsberg NOR 1:36.86 - 

2 205 Victoria MELGÅRDSHAGEN SFIL  NOR 1:38.51 01.65 

3 158 Silje SOLGÅRD OSK NOR 1:48.70 11.84 

4 197 Solveig WILLERUD FOSSÅ SSK Toten NOR 1:49.21 12.35 
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RESULT JJC 3000M  
17.08.2024 

 
 
Protocol: LADIES / C 
 
 

Rnk  Nr Name Club Nat. Time Behind 

       
1 226 Ava Lynn SKINSTAD Nord-Odal NOR 5:05.42 - 

2 139 Latika SUYAMBUDURAI Geithus IL NOR 5:10.44 05.02 

3 202 Sunniva ØVERJORDET SFIL  NOR 5:17.65 12.23 

4 112 Nila Mariell NYBAKK Hamar IL NOR 5:20.89 15.47 

5 131 Nelly Nikoline Hurum NESSET Arendal SK NOR 6:08.74 1:03.32 
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RESULT GJC 500M  
17.08.2024 

 
 
Protocol: MEN / C 
 
 

Rnk  Nr Name Club Nat. Time Behind 

       
1 217 Georg Timmian Stormo TØRUM BØSK NOR 41.83 - 

2 233 Ulrik Evenmo ERVIK Aktiv SK NOR 43.31 01.48 

3 137 Bastian Gundersen BOTTEGÅRD Geithus IL NOR 44.15 02.32 

4 215 Arthur Helgevold BJØRNERUD SSK Toten NOR 44.24 02.41 

5 235 Millian WAHL-NILSEN Drammen SK NOR 44.54 02.71 

6 187 Alexander OTTERSHAGEN Tynset IF NOR 46.31 04.48 

7 216 Oliver TROGSTAD RAUDBERGET Gjøvik SK NOR 47.80 05.97 

8 130 Matias DALEN Jevnaker  NOR 48.04 06.21 

9 107 Casper BÆKKEVOLD GOPLEN Hamar IL NOR 51.03 09.20 
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RESULT GJC 1000M  
17.08.2024 

 
 
Protocol: MEN / C 
 
 

Rnk  Nr Name Club Nat. Time Behind 

       
1 217 Georg Timmian Stormo TØRUM BØSK NOR 1:26.00 - 

2 137 Bastian Gundersen BOTTEGÅRD Geithus IL NOR 1:28.45 02.45 

3 233 Ulrik Evenmo ERVIK Aktiv SK NOR 1:30.00 04.00 

4 215 Arthur Helgevold BJØRNERUD SSK Toten NOR 1:30.68 04.68 

5 216 Oliver TROGSTAD RAUDBERGET Gjøvik SK NOR 1:38.42 12.42 

6 107 Casper BÆKKEVOLD GOPLEN Hamar IL NOR 1:46.93 20.93 
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RESULT GJC 3000M  
17.08.2024 

 
 
Protocol: MEN / C 
 
 

Rnk  Nr Name Club Nat. Time Behind 

       
1 187 Alexander OTTERSHAGEN Tynset IF NOR 5:16.37 - 

2 235 Millian WAHL-NILSEN Drammen SK NOR 5:18.01 01.64 
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RESULT JJB 500M  
17.08.2024 

 
 
Protocol: LADIES / B 
 
 

Rnk  Nr Name Club Nat. Time Behind 

       
1 169 Anne Sofie Knutsen BIRKEDAL Asker SK NOR 42.34 - 

2 203 Linnea MELGÅRDSHAGEN SFIL  NOR 44.49 02.15 

3 156 Eline Lupke TVETER OSK NOR 44.57 02.23 

4 155 Josephine STENBACK OSK NOR 45.10 02.76 

5 191 Maren Bjerke WULLUM SSK Toten NOR 45.11 02.77 

6 189 Rosanne Osina GRANSETH Hamar IL NOR 45.78 03.44 

7 125 Jenny SKJÆVELAND SOLHAUG Sandefjord NOR 47.12 04.78 

8 116 Sigrid Bakken VOLD Hamar IL NOR 47.30 04.96 

9 143 Victoria PAGAR Gjøvik SK EST 49.07 06.73 

10 157 Eira SØRHEIM OSK NOR 52.57 10.23 

11 114 Solveig Håve AASHEIM Hamar IL NOR 1:05.40 23.06 
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RESULT JJB 1000M  
17.08.2024 

 
 
Protocol: LADIES / B 
 
 

Rnk  Nr Name Club Nat. Time Behind 

       
1 203 Linnea MELGÅRDSHAGEN SFIL  NOR 1:29.69 - 

2 155 Josephine STENBACK OSK NOR 1:31.96 02.27 

3 191 Maren Bjerke WULLUM SSK Toten NOR 1:32.08 02.39 

4 143 Victoria PAGAR Gjøvik SK EST 1:41.32 11.63 

5 157 Eira SØRHEIM OSK NOR 1:47.84 18.15 
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RESULT JJB 3000M  
17.08.2024 

 
 
Protocol: LADIES / B 
 
 

Rnk  Nr Name Club Nat. Time Behind 

       
1 222 Lovisia Olstad GRINDEN Nord-Odal NOR 4:52.82 - 

2 156 Eline Lupke TVETER OSK NOR 4:58.55 05.73 

3 125 Jenny SKJÆVELAND SOLHAUG Sandefjord NOR 5:03.35 10.53 
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RESULT GJB 500M  
17.08.2024 

 
 
Protocol: MEN / B 
 
 

Rnk  Nr Name Club Nat. Time Behind 

       
1 161 David Martin DAVIDSEN Jevnaker NOR 40.43 - 

2 212 Elias BRUBAK SFIL  NOR 41.23 00.80 

3 151 Audun SEMB Tønsberg NOR 42.14 01.71 

4 164 Theodor HENRIKSEN KSK NOR 44.41 03.98 

5 152 Martinus Haldorsen SØMME Tønsberg NOR 44.43 04.00 

6 150 Nikolas Sebastian JOHANNESSEN Tønsberg NOR 44.60 04.17 

7 206 Adrian ANDREAS GRØNNEVIK Båstad IL NOR 45.49 05.06 

8 183 Petter Moe LØKEN Geithus IL NOR 45.92 05.49 
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RESULT GJB 1000M  
17.08.2024 

 
 
Protocol: MEN / B 
 
 

Rnk  Nr Name Club Nat. Time Behind 

       
1 161 David Martin DAVIDSEN Jevnaker NOR 1:20.66 - 

2 212 Elias BRUBAK SFIL  NOR 1:22.16 01.50 

3 150 Nikolas Sebastian JOHANNESSEN Tønsberg NOR 1:28.79 08.13 

4 206 Adrian ANDREAS GRØNNEVIK Båstad IL NOR 1:37.92 17.26 

 
 
 

 



Sommerløp 2 2024 
Olympia Hall – Hamar (NOR) / 17.08.2024 

 

Official data service SSCM / www.elementaltiming.com Page 1 

  
 
 

 

RESULT GJB 3000M  
17.08.2024 

 
 
Protocol: MEN / B 
 
 

Rnk  Nr Name Club Nat. Time Behind 

       
1 151 Audun SEMB Tønsberg NOR 4:25.45 - 

2 152 Martinus Haldorsen SØMME Tønsberg NOR 4:44.45 19.00 

3 183 Petter Moe LØKEN Geithus IL NOR 4:53.22 27.77 

4 164 Theodor HENRIKSEN KSK NOR 5:00.17 34.72 
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RESULT KJA 500M  
17.08.2024 

 
 
Protocol: LADIES / A 
 
 

Rnk  Nr Name Club Nat. Time Behind 

       
1 167 Josefine HENRIKSEN KSK NOR 46.18 - 

2 113 Helena Naomi EVENSEN Hamar IL NOR 50.81 04.63 
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RESULT KJA 1000M  
17.08.2024 

 
 
Protocol: LADIES / A 
 
 

Rnk  Nr Name Club Nat. Time Behind 

       
1 234 Martine SOLEM BØSK NOR 1:24.02 - 

2 221 Leona Olstad GRINDEN Nord-Odal NOR 1:29.38 05.36 

- 113 Helena Naomi EVENSEN Hamar IL NOR DNS - 
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RESULT KJA 3000M  
17.08.2024 

 
 
Protocol: LADIES / A 
 
 

Rnk  Nr Name Club Nat. Time Behind 

       
1 204 Pernille H. Løvestad SKOLEM HBSK NOR 5:08.51 - 

2 167 Josefine HENRIKSEN KSK NOR 5:29.52 21.01 
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RESULT MJA 500M  
17.08.2024 

 
 
Protocol: MEN / A 
 
 

Rnk  Nr Name Club Nat. Time Behind 

       
1 228 Nicolai ULVAN Spk Falken NOR 37.85 - 

2 165 Sindre Heggelund LJUNGQUIST KSK NOR 42.08 04.23 
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RESULT MJA 1000M  
17.08.2024 

 
 
Protocol: MEN / A 
 
 

Rnk  Nr Name Club Nat. Time Behind 

       
1 228 Nicolai ULVAN Spk Falken NOR 1:14.65 - 
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RESULT MJA 3000M  
17.08.2024 

 
 
Protocol: MEN / A 
 
 

Rnk  Nr Name Club Nat. Time Behind 

       
1 170 Eirik ANDERSEN Aktiv SK NOR 3:58.84 - 

2 165 Sindre Heggelund LJUNGQUIST KSK NOR 4:34.63 35.79 

3 207 Marius Sæther NILSEN Båstad IL NOR 5:44.10 1:45.26 
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RESULT KVINNER SENIOR 500M  
17.08.2024 

 
 
 
 
 

Rnk  Nr Name Club Nat. Time Behind 

       
1 210 Carina JAGTØYEN Leinstrand NOR 40.79 - 

2 229 Aurora Grinden LØVÅS Nord-Odal NOR 41.22 00.43 

3 201 Ina NAKKEN Tønsberg NOR 42.57 01.78 

4 153 Patricia JOHANNESSEN Tønsberg NOR 45.43 04.64 

5 230 Ingrid Håkegård EICHLER SSK Toten NOR 46.81 06.02 
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RESULT KVINNER SENIOR 1000M  
17.08.2024 

 
 
Protocol: LADIES / MIXED- / false 
 
 

Rnk  Nr Name Club Nat. Time Behind 

       
1 201 Ina NAKKEN Tønsberg NOR 1:23.60 - 

2 153 Patricia JOHANNESSEN Tønsberg NOR 1:31.80 08.20 
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RESULT KVINNER SENIOR 3000M  
17.08.2024 

 
 
Protocol: LADIES / MIXED- 
 
 

Rnk  Nr Name Club Nat. Time Behind 

       
1 213 Kari Celine REISS-JACOBSEN SSK Toten NOR 4:28.00 - 

2 102 Elin FRYCKBERG IK Wega SWE 4:52.87 24.87 
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RESULT MENN SENIOR 500M  
17.08.2024 

 
 
 
 

Rnk  Nr Name Club Nat. Time Behind 

       
1 174 Bjørn MAGNUSSEN Spk Falken NOR 35.44 - 

2 173 Pål Myhren KRISTENSEN Arendal SK NOR 35.82 00.38 

3 176 Henrik Fagerli RUKKE Hol IL NOR 36.00 00.56 

4 171 Siver BRATTGJERD Spk Falken NOR 36.11 00.67 

5 175 Christian Landrø MAGNUSSEN Spk Falken NOR 36.44 01.00 

6 104 Martin Solberg ANDREASSEN Spk Falken NOR 37.27 01.83 

7 218 Birk Finnstø REFSÅS BØSK NOR 38.90 03.46 

8 227 Jonas Olderli BERGET Spk Falken NOR 40.03 04.59 

9 199 Robin SLEEKING Hol IL NOR 41.13 05.69 

 
 

 
 



Sommerløp 2 2024 
Olympia Hall – Hamar (NOR) / 17.08.2024 

 

Official data service SSCM / www.elementaltiming.com Page 1 

  
 
 

 

RESULT MENN SENIOR 1000M  
17.08.2024 

 
 
Protocol: MEN / MIXED- / false 
 
 

Rnk  Nr Name Club Nat. Time Behind 

       
1 184 Christoffer Tellinga HOVDE Jevnaker NOR 1:17.60 - 

2 227 Jonas Olderli BERGET Spk Falken NOR 1:20.70 03.10 
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RESULT MENN SENIOR 3000M  
17.08.2024 

 
 
Protocol: MEN / MIXED- 
 
 

Rnk  Nr Name Club Nat. Time Behind 

       
1 218 Birk Finnstø REFSÅS BØSK NOR 4:04.87 - 

2 141 Sondre HVAMMEN KIF NOR 4:11.09 06.22 

3 198 Joren SLEEKING Hol IL NOR 4:12.55 07.68 

4 200 Daniel Thuv ERIKSEN Herkules NOR 4:18.16 13.29 

5 168 Herman HOFF Sandefjord NOR 4:19.89 15.02 

6 199 Robin SLEEKING Hol IL NOR 4:26.44 21.57 
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